

CONTACTS:

Jack Murphy
General Manager
Homewood Suites by Hilton
Houston-Northwest/CY-FAIR
+1 832 237 2000
jack.murphy@hilton.com

Jennifer Hughes
Director, Brand Public Relations
Hilton Worldwide
+1 901 374 6518
jennifer.hughes@hilton.com

Homewood Suites Houston-Northwest/CY-FAIR Named to Expedia Insiders' Select 2014 List

HOUSTON – September 3, 2014 – Homewood Suites Houston-Northwest/CY-FAIR has been recognized as a leader in the hospitality industry with an inclusion to the Expedia Insiders' Select list for 2014. The list is an annual ranking of the best reviewed hotels on the travel site. Expedia's list names only 650 hotels from the more than 290,000 properties available via Expedia.

"We are pleased to be included in this year's Expedia Insiders' Select ranking," said Jack Murphy, general manager. "Each day, our team members strive to give guests the best experience during their stay with us, and being a part of this list demonstrates that we are exceeding the needs of our guests."

Homewood Suites by Hilton provides travelers amenities and services that maximize their travel budget, including complimentary internet, daily full-hot breakfast and evening dinner and drinks Monday through Thursday*. In addition, Homewood Suites' 350+ all-suite hotels boast fully equipped kitchens, separate sleeping and living spaces, a complimentary grocery shopping

service** and fitness and recreational options to stay active – all amenities that enable travelers to feel at home and make life on the road more about life and less about the road.

Homewood Suites Houston-Northwest/CY-FAIR participates in Hilton HHonors®, the only hotel rewards program that offers Points & Miles® and No Blackout Dates.

To make reservations, please visit the hotel's website or call +1 832 237 2000.

Read more about Homewood Suites by Hilton at <u>www.homewoodsuites.com</u> and news.homewoodsuites.com.

###

About Homewood Suites by Hilton™

Homewood Suites by Hilton, Hilton Worldwide's upscale, all-suite, residential-style hotel with more than 350 hotels open in the United States, Mexico and Canada. Homewood Suites by Hilton is proud to be a J.D. Power 2014 Customer Champion - one of an elite group of 50 U.S. companies to be named to this list. Also voted "Top Upscale Extended-Stay" hotel by J.D. Power and Associates and Business Travel News, Homewood Suites by Hilton is the first choice for guests seeking comfortable, home-like accommodations when traveling for an extended stay. Beyond its spacious suites, which feature separate living and sleeping areas, and fully equipped kitchens with full sized refrigerators, additional value-driven amenities include: complimentary Internet, a daily full-hot breakfast, and healthy, delicious evening meals with drinks every Monday-Thursday. The brand is focused on guest satisfaction and stands behind each stay with its 100% Suite Assurance® guarantee. For more information, please visit www.homewoodsuites.com.

^{*}Service of alcohol subject to state and local laws. Must be of legal drinking age.

^{**}Guest pays for groceries. Other restrictions apply.